
Quality hose in a more environmentally friendly way

- 20

+60

Material: PVC and polyester
Structure: 3-layer hose: inner hose
PVC (black), polyester reinforcement, 
coating PVC (grey)
Colour: Surface grey, inner layer black
Standards: SFS 5408

ToppEcoTM

Ecological
option

ToppEcoTMHoses

20   m

12

barbarmm

mm

mm mm

17 2,5 0,5 > 31,5 coil12712017020 139

Technical information

+/-+/- title

12ToppEco¤20m

packing g/m

10 60

20°C 20°C
25    m

-

16 21 2,5 0,5 > 31,5 10 80

95

125

10

10

> 31,5

> 31,5

0,5

0,5

3

3,5

25

32

19

25

16ToppEco¤25m

19ToppEco¤25m

25ToppEco¤25m

-

-

-

12716021025

12719025025

12725032025

coil

coil

coil

177

253

382

0,75

0,75

0,75

1,25

Environmentally friendly and high-quality hose for consumers and professionals. The 
versatile ToppEco™ is suitable for many different purposes and works excellently as a 
water hose, for example. ToppEco™ is made of at least 80% high-quality recycled material.
The hose withstands use very well and the longer lifetime of the product supports 
sustainability with the environment in mind. ToppEco™ offers durability and quality without 
forgetting the environment.

We reserve the right to make changes. More information: toppi.fi23/1/24

3
PVC

REACH

RoHS

PHTHALATE

FREE


