

Hoses













Quality hose in a more environmentally friendly way

Environmentally friendly and high-quality hose for consumers and professionals. The versatile ToppEco™ is suitable for many different purposes and works excellently as a water hose, for example. ToppEco™ is made of at least 80% high-quality recycled material.

The hose withstands use very well and the longer lifetime of the product supports sustainability with the environment in mind. ToppEco™ offers durability and quality without forgetting the environment.

ToppEco™

Ecological option

Material: PVC and polyester **Structure:** 3-layer hose: inner hose PVC (black), polyester reinforcement,

coating PVC (grey)

Colour: Surface grey, inner layer black

Standards: SFS 5408



Technical information

mm T	+/-			+/-	bar 20°C	bar 20°C	mm 7	20m	25m	title	packing	g/m
12	0,75	17	2,5	0,5	>31,5	10	60	12712017020	-	12ToppEco¤20m	coil	139
16	0,75	21	2,5	0,5	>31,5	10	80	-	12716021025	16ToppEco¤25m	coil	177
19	0,75	25	3	0,5	>31,5	10	95	-	12719025025	19ToppEco¤25m	coil	253
25	1,25	32	3,5	0,5	>31,5	10	125	-	12725032025	25ToppEco¤25m	coil	382